Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Christmas Critter - Fox 4x4

Stitches: 11026

Colors: 9
Height: 3.53in
Width:  3.91in
Zoom: 1.97

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer: Topping:

F7 Woven Medium Weight

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 78.48ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread

1. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1190 Sunburn 3.12ft
Rayon

2. [JBERNINA 22 Ice Blue 8.36ft

3. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1190 Sunburn 2.11ft
Rayon

4. [[]BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 5.54ft

5. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1190 Sunburn 1.06ft
Rayon

6. [IBERNINA 22 Ice Blue 2.68ft

7. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1190 Sunburn 1.44ft
Rayon

8. [L]BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 3.62ft

9. []Marathon 100% Viscose 1004 Ripe Lemon 23.16ft
Rayon

10. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1190 Sunburn 28.11ft
Rayon

11. Il Marathon 100% Viscose 1049 Crimson Orange 18.28ft
Rayon

12. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1121 Dairy Farm 28.94ft
Rayon

13. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1137 Copper 13.54ft
Rayon

14. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1127 Cloudy Tan 3.98ft
Rayon

15. [_] Marathon 100% Viscose 1004 Ripe Lemon 42 .34ft
Rayon

16. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1180 Black 17.21ft
Rayon

17. [_] Marathon 100% Viscose 1179 White 1.30ft
Rayon

wnw.'::rﬂ‘f“m
T A S
Created by: Last saved: 2014/11/03 12:50:52 PM Printed: 2019/07/17 9:45:19 AM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Christmas Critter - Fox 5x7

Stitches: 16449

Colors: 9
Height: 5.61in
Width:  5.10in
Zoom: 1.24

Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 138.67ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand

1. B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

2. [[]BERNINA

3. [ Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

4. [[]BERNINA

5. [ Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

6. [L]BERNINA

7. B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

8. [[] BERNINA

9. []Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

10. B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

11. l Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

12. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

13. Il Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

14. ] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

15. [_] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

16. Il Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

17. [_] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

Code Description

1190

22
1190

22
1190

22
1190

22
1004

1190

1049

1121

1137

1127

1004

1180

1179

Sunburn

Ice Blue
Sunburn

Ice Blue
Sunburn

Ice Blue
Sunburn

Ice Blue
Ripe Lemon

Sunburn

Thread
4.42ft

11.88ft
2.971ft

7.83ft
1.45ft

3.78ft
1.93ft

5.00ft
44 11ft

45.44ft

Crimson Orange 29.71ft

Dairy Farm
Copper
Cloudy Tan
Ripe Lemon
Black

White

50.32ft

23.87ft

8.11ft

68.88ft

29.93ft

2.23ft
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Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Christmas Critter - Fox 6x8

Stitches: 18436

Colors: 9
Height: 6.20in
Width:  5.64 in
Zoom: 1.12

Fabric type: F7 Woven Medium Weight

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 165.02ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand

1. B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

2. [[]BERNINA

3. [ Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

4. [[]BERNINA

5. [ Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

6. [L]BERNINA

7. B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

8. [[] BERNINA

9. []Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

10. B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

11. l Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

12. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

13. Il Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

14. ] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

15. [_] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

16. Il Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

17. [_] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

Code Description Thread

1190 Sunburn 4.86ft
22 Ice Blue 13.07ft
1190 Sunburn 3.271t
22 Ice Blue 8.61ft
1190 Sunburn 1.59ft
22 Ice Blue 4 141t
1190 Sunburn 2.11ft
22 Ice Blue 5.59ft

1004 Ripe Lemon 52.65ft
1190 Sunburn 53.17ft

1049 Crimson Orange 34.94ft

1121 Dairy Farm 59.37ft
1137 Copper 28.04ft
1127 Cloudy Tan 9.73ft

1004 Ripe Lemon 80.52ft
1180 Black 35.24ft

1179 White 2.55ft
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